
JUNIOR RESULTS GRACE DIEU 15/03/2026 

 

POS     NAME    CLUB   YEAR     CAT/POS TIME 

          

1 Oscar Smith   Rugby Tri  Y6b  1 6.59 

2 Valia Pearce   Poplar   Y5g  1 7.31 

3 Asa Foster      Y6b  2 7.32 

4 Daniel Toon   Stilton   Y5b  3 7.32 

5 Lennon Hurst   Hinckley  Y5b  4 7.51 

6 Oscar Hayes   Hinckley  Y4b  1 7.57 

7 Lillie-Mae Rogerson  D.Flyer   Y5g  2 7.59 

8 Thomas Smith   Rugby Tri  Y3b  2 8.06 

9 Niamh Hodgson  D.Flyer   Y5g  3 8.12 

10 Freddie White   Run4life  Y3b  3 8.19 

11 Mathew Codd   Robins   Y3b  4 8.32  

12 Memphis Potticary-Mellors Hinckley  Y3b  5 8.46 

13 Mathew Larter  Robins   Y6b  5 8.53 

14 Bodhi Kiely   Hinckley  Y3b  6 9.00 

15  Fleur Marsden   Stilton   Y6g  4 9.04 

16 Olie Johnson   Hinckley  Y6b  6 9.07 

17 Grace Lee   Polar   Y5g  4 9.11 

18 Beth Ottewell   Hinckley  Y6g  5 9.13 

19 Anna Heathcote  Robins   Y4g  1 9.14 

20 Harley Gibson   Hinckley  Y5b  7 9.17 

21 Carwin Rougeolle  Rugby Tri  Y3b  7 9.18 

22 Esme Brewin   D.flyer   Y4g  2 9.27 

23 Isla Tomkins      Y5g  6 9.33 

24 Emillia O’Connor  Charnwood  Y4g  3 9.37 



25 Reed Stringfellow  Leic.Tri   Y5b  8 9.38 

26 Tilley bowles   Barrow   Y4g  3 10.02 

27 Amber Dowall   Hinckley  Y6g    7 10.03 

28 Rosie Broome      Y5g  8 10.07 

29 Huxley Smith      Y3b  8 10.34 

30 Isabelle Cumbley  Hinckley  Y6g  9 10.38 

31 Niavh Mills   D.Flyer   Y3g  4 11.05 

32 Cameron Mills   D.Flyer   Y3b  9 11.09 

33 Charlie Parkinson  Poplar   Y5b  9 11.34 

34 Monty Castle   Robins   Y3b  10 11.59 

35 Isabelle Rogerson  D.Flyer   Y3g  5 12.22 

36 Hope Palmer   Hinckley  Y5g  10 12.28 

37 Tyger Palmer   Hinckley  Y3b  11 12.31 

38 Zoe Goddard   D.Flyer   Y5g  11 12.33 

39 Beckett Moore   Wreake & SV  Y11b  1 13.01 

40 Henry Speed   Wreake & SV  Y11b  2 13.05 

41 Evalyn Cumberley  Hinckley  Y3g  6 13.27 

42 Jacob O’Conner  Charnwood  Y9b  1 13.39 

43 Felicity Sergent  Hinckley  Y4g  7 13.52 

44 Zak Foster      Y8b  1 14.08 

45 William Hutchinson  Wreake & SV  Y12b  3 14.30 

46 Ethan Towers    Hinckley  Y10b  2 14.35 

47 Charlotte Long   Leic.Tri   Y7g  1 14.45 

48 Toby Hutchinson  Wreake & SV  Y12b  4 14.57 

49 Josh Hodgson   D.Flyers  Y7b  2 15.13 

50 Joseph Cunnington  Charnwood  Y10b  3 15.16 

51  Jack Astill   Wreake & SV  Y8b  3 15.27 

52 Henry Callahan  D.Flyers  Y7b  4 15.44 



53 Alfie Astle   Leic.Tri   Y9b  4 16.12 

54 Jude Collins   Hinckley  Y9b  5 16.14 

55 Gurtej Garcha   Roadhoggs  Y10b  6 17.22 

56 Quinn Stringfellow  Leic.Tri   Y7g  2 17.34 

57 Martha Marsden  Shilton   Y8g  3 19.08 

58 Sami Tampi    Hinckley  Y8g  4 19.23 

59 Saoirse Bottrill   Charnwood  Y8g  5 19.32 

60 Anora Bottrill   Charnwood  Y11g  1 19.53 

61 Daisy Broome   Charnwood  Y8g  6 20.37 

62 Wills Parkinson  Poplar   Y8b  5 21.23 

63 Freya Roberts    Hinckley  Y7g  6 21.25 

      


